iQsub Technologies

iq”"b@ U Struzky 297

CZ-73514 Orlova - Poruba

XCCR unit
Weight Table

A W N =

00 N O wn

10
11

21
22

23

24
25
26
27

XCCR Unit
XCCR unit - Empty
in CE configuration

XCCR unit Empty - Air travel
- no cylinders

- ALU Back Plate

Accessories

Fillings
Sofnolime

Batteries

Oxygen
Air

Tx 15/55

TX 12/65

ALU Canister

Delrin Canister

ALU Hobo Canister
Delrin Hobo Canister

ALU Canister

Delrin Canister

ALU Hobo Canister
Delrin Hobo Canister

Stand X-80
Stand X-80 Titanium
Stand X-120

Full size Scrubber 267
Medium size Scrubber 212

2x Li-lon Battery 18650

3L
3L
3L
3L

Weight
kg
34,30
33,70
32,90
32,50

19,70
19,10
19,00
18,50

1,90
1,22
2,00

3,20
2,50

0,10

0,86
0,77
0,41
0,35



